382

Lockerbie, Industrial Estate
Lockerbie, Bridge Street
Lockerbie, High Street
Kettleholm

Hoddom Cross
Ecclefechan

Eaglesfield, Post Office
Wyseby Lodge
Kirtlebridge

Kirkpatrick Fleming
Springfield

Gretna Green, Blacksmiths
Gretna, Central Avenue
Gretna, Caledonia Park

Gretna, Caledonia Park
Gretna, Central Avenue
Gretna Green, Blacksmiths
Springfield

Kirkpatrick Fleming
Kirtlebridge

Wyseby Lodge

Eaglesfield, Post Office
Ecclefechan

Hoddom Cross

Kettleholm

Lockerbie, High Street
Lockerbie, Bridge Street
Lockerbie, Industrial Estate

Monday to Saturday
0645 0800
0646 0801
0647 0802
0657 0807
0658 0813
0703 0817
0708 0822
0713 0827
0715 0829
0721 0835
0727 0841
0728 0842
0736 0845

0850

Monday - Saturday

0850 0950
0851 0951
0853 0953
0854 0954
0902 1002
0908 1008
0910 1010
0915 1015
0920 1020
0924 1024
0930 1030
0934 1034
0935 1035
0940 1040
S Saturday Only

1000
1001
1002
1007
1013
1017
1022
1027
1029
1035
1041
1042
1045
1050

1150
1151
1153
1154
1202
1208
1210
1215
1220
1224
1230
1234
1235
1240

1100
1101
1102
1107
1113
1117
1122
1127
1129
1135
1141
1142
1145
1150

1250
1251
1253
1254
1302
1308
1310
1315
1320
1324
1330
1334
1335
1340

1300
1301
1302
1307
1313
1317
1322
1327
1329
1335
1341
1342
1345
1350

1450
1451
1453
1454
1502
1508
1510
1515
1520
1524
1530
1534
1535

1420
1421
1422
1427
1433
1437
1442
1447
1449
1455
1501
1502
1505
1510

1550
1551
1553
1554
1602
1608
1610
1615
1620
1624
1630
1634
1635
1640

SSH
1530
1531
1532
1537
1543
1547

1830
1832
1834
1835
1843
1849
RR
1856
1901
1905
1911
1916
1918

SSH Saturday and Monday to Friday during school holidays only

Not Christmas day , Boxing day or new years day

Effective 08.08.2022

1720
1721
1722
1727
1733
1737
1742
1747
1749
1755
1801
1802
1805
1810

Sunday
1600
1602
1605

1615
1620
1625
1627
1634
1642
1644
1650
1652

Sunday
1650
1652
1655
1657
1703
1709
1711
1716
1723

1733
1735
1737

1800
1802
1805

1815
1820
1825
1827
1834
1842
1844
1900
1902

1900
1902
1905
1907
1913
1919
1921
1926
1933

1943
1945
1947



